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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

90
15
49
25
42
45

87
56
81
92
17
38
67

63
60
126
71
74
102
28
36
93
48
94
96
24
134
210
62
85

Tid
00:18:43
00:20:45
00:21:09
00:21:21
00:21:28
00:22:03
00:22:20
00:22:22
00:22:37
00:23:24
00:23:31
00:23:38
00:23:43
00:23:43
00:24:03
00:24:26
00:24:36
00:25:17
00:25:22
00:25:39
00:25:44
00:25:45
00:25:51
00:25:51
00:25:56
00:25:57
00:26:00
00:26:02
00:26:02
00:26:02
00:26:05
00:26:05

Distance
4,5
4,5

Navn
Helene Schou Rasmussen
Liselotte Sgrensen

4,5 Susanne Byskov
4,5 Ann Moselund Pedersen

4,5
4,5

Lene Kristensen
Lise Mikkelsen

4,5 Jeanette Friis Pedersen

4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5

Pia Vendelbo Nielsen
Ea Kronbach Ingerslev
Marie Lystorp Sartor
Rita Hauge

Mette Trier Jensen

4,5 Jette Lomborg

4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5

Kathrine Skjgdt

Lotte Aagaard

Inge Zacher Jensen

Hanne Kejser Runoberg
Karin G Nielsen

Line Hald

Lotte Pernille Brgndergaard

4,5 Astrid Beck Vestergaard

4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5

Betina Ishgj
Hanne Schmith
Olivia Tilsted
Pia Kaiser

4,5 Alma Hggh Rasmussen

4,5

Ida Tilsted

4,5 Anita Kjaer

4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5

Freja Meyer
Rikke Ekander
Ina Kejser Outzen
Nicole Ambrozik

By
Grenaa
Grenaa
Aarhus
Aarhus
Aarhus
Aarhus
Grenaa
Grenaa
Trustrup
Grenaa
Grenaa
Trustrup
Aarhus
Grenaa
Grenaa
Gesborg
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Aarhus
Aarhus
Aarhus
Ebeltoft
Aarhus
Ebeltoft
Ebeltoft
Aarhus

Aarhus
Grenaa
Grenaa

Klub

GMLK

Grenaa Motionslgbeklub
Aahus 1900

Aahus 1900

Aahus 1900

Aahus 1900

Grenaa Apotek

Djurslands Bank
Grenaa Motionslgbeklub
Aahus 1900

Grenaa Motionslgbeklub

Omrade Grena

Aahus 1900
Aahus 1900
Aahus 1900
C-Tilsted

Aahus 1900

C-Tilsted
Aahus 1900

Aahus 1900



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

95
112
106
108
119

13

16

89

32
110

54

35

50

11

19
109

43

97

78

77

61
132
120
101
193

51

107

72
99
39
86

00:26:08
00:26:14
00:26:17
00:26:17
00:26:20
00:26:29
00:26:29
00:26:30
00:26:32
00:26:33
00:26:36
00:26:36
00:26:38
00:26:42
00:26:42
00:26:54
00:27:10
00:27:14
00:27:17
00:27:22
00:27:27
00:27:31
00:27:35
00:27:44
00:27:47
00:27:48
00:27:50
00:28:05
00:28:06
00:28:08
00:28:30
00:28:30
00:28:35

4,5 Bjork Klokkerholm
4,5 Anja Mgller Andersen
4,5 Alberte Lind

4,5 Emma Pedersen

4,5 Lotte Frandsen

4,5 Kirsten Jensen

4,5 Lissie Sgrensen

4,5 Hanne Gregersen

4,5 Else Marie Schneider
4,5 Lone Bay Petersen
4,5 Birte Bech Jensen

4,5 Grethe Olsen

4,5 Samira Senicak

4,5 Jytte Pedersen

4,5 Trine Schiermer Lyngesen
4,5 Lene Sgrensen

4,5 Lene Pank Fisher

4,5 Jette Larsen

4,5 Marianna Recke

4,5 Maria Johanson Press
4,5 Helle Hald

4,5 Marianne B Rasmussen
4,5 Karina Pedersen

4,5 Annette Marschall
4,5 Helle Hgjholt

4,5 Anita Andersen

4,5 Kirsten Hgyer Jensen
4,5 Brit-inge Vohnsen

4,5 Lisbet Kolding

4,5 Lisbeth Gitte Krog

4,5 Gudrun M Stenger
4,5 Jonna Steffensen

4,5 Nikoline Lystorp Sartor

Ebeltoft
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Aarhus
Trustrup
Grenaa
Grenaa
Aarhus
Aarhus
Grenaa
Aarhus
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Aarhus
Grenaa
Grenaa
Glesborg
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Aarhus
Aarhus
Rgnde
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Bjodstrup
Aarhus
Grenaa

Aahus 1900

Grenaa Motionslgbeklub
Grenaa Motionslgbeklub
GMLK

Aahus 1900

Aahus 1900

Aahus 1900

Astrup If

Grenaa Motionslgbeklub
Grenaa Motionslgbeklub

Aahus 1900
Grenaa Motionslgbeklub

Dagplejen

Aahus 1900
Aahus 1900

Grenaa Apotek
Grenaa Apotek

Grenaa Hydraulik
Aahus 1900



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

118
104
47
103
57
29
128

114
12
14
18
52

117

135
88
46
91
66

105
98

100

115
58
76
68

138
59
20
53

00:28:38
00:28:50
00:28:58
00:29:01
00:29:02
00:29:05
00:29:08
00:29:18
00:29:22
00:29:29
00:29:38
00:29:43
00:29:45
00:30:01
00:30:04
00:30:18
00:30:23
00:30:29
00:30:37
00:30:39
00:30:48
00:30:52
00:30:58
00:31:01
00:31:17
00:31:22
00:31:38
00:31:39
00:31:55
00:31:56
00:31:58
00:32:38
00:32:55

4,5 Jane Hansen

4,5 Lone Edeling

4,5 Mette Nielsen

4,5 Nina Sgrensen

4,5 Ellen Jensen

4,5 Dorte Northlev

4,5 Joan Jensen

4,5 Eva Harfeld

4,5 Hanne Skjgdt Rasmussen
4,5 Solveig Havmand

4,5 Karen Margrethe Olesen
4,5 Lisbet Ginnerup

4,5 Sonja Andersen

4,5 Ann-Sofie Bgdker Rasmussen
4,5 Kirsten Seistrup

4,5 Nete Meyer

4,5 Sara Bachmann

4,5 Loise Sgrensen

4,5 Christina Revsbeck Bgnnerup
4,5 Karina Klgve Rydahl Brgsted
4,5 Lone Broge

4,5 Mette Christmann

4,5 Ulla Rasmussen

4,5 Lis Spndergaard Jensen
4,5 Ella Corfitz Andersen

4,5 Gitte Rygaard

4,5 Malene Brggger Jensen
4,5 Kirsten Dyrvig

4,5 Jette Nejsum

4,5 Johanne Juul Sgrensen
4,5 Hanne Magnus

4,5 Ase Riis Poulsen

4,5 Berit Johnsen

@rsted
Aarhus
Aarhus
Grenaa
Ebeltoft
Aarhus
Grenaa
Them
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa

Glesborg
Aarhus
@rum
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Kolind
Grenaa
Kolind
Grenaa
Glesborg

Glesborg
Grenaa
Grenaa

Rougs@ Runners
Aahus 1900
Aahus 1900

Aahus 1900

Dagplejen

Grenaa Apotek

Omrade Grenaa

Grenaa Motionslgbeklub
Grenaa Motionslgbeklub

Grenaa Motionslgbeklub

Omrade Grenaa

Ebeltoft lgbeklub

Aahus 1900

Grenaa Motionslgbeklub

Grenaa Apotek

Grenaa Motionslgbeklub



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

55
129
124
131
125

21
121
127
113
111

82

69

23

27

26

37

64

65
84
123
116
130
122
30
41
137
136
133

00:33:18
00:33:57
00:33:58
00:33:59
00:34:01
00:35:02
00:35:38
00:35:54
00:38:18
00:38:20
00:38:49
00:39:51
00:39:52
00:40:15
00:40:21
00:40:25
00:41:26
00:41:27
00:42:21
00:42:21
00:44:16
00:46:43
00:46:46
00:46:48
00:51:25
00:51:25
00:53:43
00:53:45
00:53:47

4,5 Christine Ann Alexander

4,5

Lene Alsted Hermansen

4,5 Anne Nielsen
4,5 Charlotte Hangaard

4,5

Mia Lykke

4,5 Tove Storegaard Alsner
4,5 Sarah Vad

4,5

Margrethe Vad

4,5 Jane Knold

4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5

Lillian Mikkelsen

Merethe Krog

Kirsten Raahauge Gylling

Inge Poula Skovhus Christensen
Bente Thousgaard

4,5 Annette Klausen

4,5
4,5

Ilse Wann
Kamma Houth

4,5 Anne Marie Quist Mortensen

4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5

Karina Andersen

Mie Andersen

Mona Sjgrup J@rgensen
Kirsten Ravnebaek

4,5 Anne Jensen Fink
4,5 Gitte Rasmussen

4,5
4,5
4,5

Dorthe Lind
Lene Juul
Isabella Juul Sgrensen

4,5 Christina Rasmussen

4,5

Brigitta Nielsen

Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Stokkebro Vores hus

Omrade Grena

Grenaa Omrade Grena
Grenaa Ngrre Djurs Handboldklub
Grenaa

Grenaa Omrade Grena
Grenaa

Grenaa

Trustrup

Balle

Rgnde Ryomgard Tennisklub
Aarhus Aahus 1900

Aarhus Aahus 1900

Aarhus Aahus 1900

Grenaa

Grenaa Grenaa Motionslgbeklub
Grenaa

Grenaa

Grenaa Omrade Grena
Grenaa Omrade Grenaa
Grenaa Omrade Grena
Grenaa Omrade Grena
Aarhus Aahus 1900

Aarhus Aahus 1900

Omrade Grena
Omrade Grena
8581 Omrade Grena



